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Women / 7 / Junior A
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maile Holden738
Santa Cruz - CA

8.750 9.425 9.3759.300 36.850
7T 2 3 6 1 

1 

Morgan Reihl712
Champion - CA

8.500 9.275 9.4009.375 36.550
11 3 2 3T 2 

2 

Morgan Sherbondy714
Champion - CA

8.775 9.150 9.4508.900 36.275
6 5 5 1 3 

3 

Averie Nguyen6022
Monterey Bay - CA

8.850 9.175 9.1009.100 36.225
5 4 4 11 4 

4 

Grace Neri703
CSC Great Oaks - CA

9.000 9.650 9.2008.225 36.075
3 1 12 9 5 

5 

Lainey Holden737
Santa Cruz - CA

8.750 8.400 9.2759.400 35.825
7T 10 1 7 6 

6 

Kaia Mangus739
Santa Cruz - CA

8.900 8.550 9.2508.875 35.575
4 9 6 8 7 

7 

Logan Chung727
Pantheon - HI

9.300 7.900 9.4258.550 35.175
1 13 8 2 8 

8 

Audrey Cheng619
Gymtowne SSF - CA

9.150 8.150 9.4008.300 35.000
2 11 11 3T 9 

9 

Mei Nee740
Santa Cruz - CA

8.725 8.925 8.8758.400 34.925
9T 6 9 12 10 

10 

Brooke Moniz728
Pantheon - HI

8.200 8.875 9.4008.350 34.825
13 7 10 3T 11 

11 

Madison Evans734
Rising Star - CA

8.725 8.125 9.1508.625 34.625
9T 12 7 10 12 

12 

Emmaline Dotson731
Peninsula - CA

8.000 8.575 8.0007.850 32.425
15 8 14 15 13 

13 

Jolie Montes716
Demaray's - CA

8.425 7.775 8.5007.700 32.400
12 14 15 14 14 

14 

Sophie Walsh717
Demaray's - CA

8.100 7.150 8.6007.950 31.800
14 15 13 13 15 

15 
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Women / 7 / Junior B
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Piper Ryan713
Champion - CA

9.300 9.125 9.5259.450 37.400
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Jamie Luu621
Gymtowne SSF - CA

9.275 9.000 9.4259.225 36.925
2 6T 2 5 2 

2 

Sydney McCahan702
CSC Great Oaks - CA

9.100 9.300 9.2009.125 36.725
4T 1 5 10 3 

3 

Lillian Thrasher735
Rising Star - CA

9.050 9.250 9.2759.050 36.625
6 2 6 8 4 

4 

Naomi Beal701
Apex - CA

8.875 9.050 9.4759.150 36.550
9 5 3T 2 5 

5 

Tina Metro710
Champion - CA

9.125 9.200 9.4508.700 36.475
3 3 10 3T 6 

6 

Simone Gressler732
Peninsula - CA

8.900 8.800 9.4509.150 36.300
8 8 3T 3T 7 

7 

Abby Trevino736
Rising Star - CA

8.475 9.000 9.4008.800 35.675
12 6T 8 6 8 

8 

Grace Ota729
Pantheon - HI

8.725 8.675 9.2508.750 35.400
10 9 9 9 9 

9 

Nakai Johnson708
Champion - CA

9.100 8.625 9.3008.300 35.325
4T 10 11 7 10 

10 

Fiona Hirschfield723
Monterey Bay - CA

8.550 8.350 9.0008.900 34.800
11 11 7 11 11 

11 

Anjali Sudan706
CSC Race - CA

9.025 8.075 8.6257.650 33.375
7 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / Senior
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Celina Naranjo711
Champion - CA

9.150 9.050 9.4759.550 37.225
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Rylee Au726
Pantheon - HI

8.950 8.625 9.4259.175 36.175
5 4 3 3 2 

2 

Isabelle Au725
Pantheon - HI

9.000 8.575 9.3758.775 35.725
4 5 6 5 3 

3 

Mara Biglieri707
Champion - CA

8.675 8.750 9.3258.750 35.500
9 2 7 6 4 

4 

Tia Dana733
Performance - CA

9.050 7.825 9.3009.150 35.325
3 7 4 7 5 

5 

Adrienne Yahiro719
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.850 8.550 9.0008.725 35.125
6 6 8 9T 6 

6 

Jordyn Quesenberry730
Pantheon - HI

9.100 7.000 9.7509.200 35.050
2 10 2 1 7 

7 

Ali Oliver724
Monterey Bay - CA

8.825 7.225 9.4009.125 34.575
7T 9 5 4 8 

8 

Jessica Ng721
Menlo Sparks - CA

8.825 8.650 9.1757.750 34.400
7T 3 10 8 9 

9 

Abby Kessler720
Menlo Sparks - CA

8.500 7.350 9.0008.575 33.425
10 8 9 9T 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 02

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Champion - CA * 112.025 27.575 27.625 28.375 28.450
21 1 1

2 Pantheon - HI * 109.325 27.400 26.175 27.150 28.600
12 4 3

3 Santa Cruz - CA * 108.775 26.400 26.900 27.575 27.900
34 2 2

4 Gymtowne SSF - CA * 107.050 27.275 25.700 26.250 27.825
4T3 5 6

5 Rising Star - CA * 106.925 26.250 26.375 26.475 27.825
4T5 3 5

6 Monterey Bay - CA * 105.600 26.225 24.750 27.125 27.500
66 6 4
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